
NABAGRAM HIRALAL PAUL COLLEGE 

SUMMER INTERNSHIP PROGRAM 2024-25 

SEMSETER – IV 

 

Course Name: Public Speaking & Professional Skills 

Mentor: Prof. Subhasish Barua 

Contact No.: 9038782463 

No. of Mentees: 11 

List of Mentees: 

 
CLG ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME CU ROLL NO. CU REG. NO. DISCIPLINE Student Signature 

23/AG/005 POLI PARAMANIK 232612-12-0112 612-1211-0386-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/006 

PALLABI 

SAMANTA 232612-12-0113 612-1211-0387-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/009 

SHARMILA 

KHATUN 232612-12-0362 612-1215-0390-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/030 DEBJIT GUHA 232612-22-0185 612-1111-0411-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/034 SUDIPA BAIDYA 232612-12-0076 612-1212-0415-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/036 

PRIYANGSHU 

SINGH 232612-22-0062 612-1111-0417-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/120 NAYAN SARKAR 232612-22-0142 612-1112-0492-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/132 SUBHOMITA DEY 232612-12-0391 612-1211-0504-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/138 

PRIYA KUMARI 

RAJAK 232612-12-0392 612-1211-0510-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/143 

MOUMITA 

MODAK 232612-12-0453 612-1214-0515-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/148 

SPANDAN 

SARKAR 232612-22-0244 612-1114-0520-23 B.A Gen  

 

  



NABAGRAM HIRALAL PAUL COLLEGE 

SUMMER INTERNSHIP PROGRAM 2024-25 

SEMSETER – IV 

 

Course Name: Public Speaking & Professional Skills 

Mentor: Prof. Arup Kr. Mondal 

Contact No.: 9614812824 

No. of Mentees: 11 

List of Mentees: 

 
CLG ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME CU ROLL NO. CU REG. NO. DISCIPLINE Student Signature 

23/AG/227 SNEHA DAS 232612-12-0153 612-1211-0592-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/244 APRINA KHATUN 232612-12-0365 612-1215-0608-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/255 MAMAN MONDAL 232612-12-0400 612-1211-0618-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/260 BARSHA MANNA 232612-12-0159 612-1211-0623-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/263 SUMITA KHAN 232612-12-0333 612-1212-0626-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/317 SUDIPTA NAR 232612-22-0228 612-1114-0678-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/379 PRIYA NATH 232612-12-0185 612-1211-0731-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/392 SUPRIA PAL 232612-12-0189 612-1211-0742-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/486 MOU MAITY 232612-22-0199 612-1111-0829-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/506 SIMA PAKIRA 232612-12-0411 612-1211-0849-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/537 SUMIT DAS 232612-22-0163 612-1112-0880-23 B.A Gen  

 

  



NABAGRAM HIRALAL PAUL COLLEGE 

SUMMER INTERNSHIP PROGRAM 2024-25 

SEMSETER – IV 

 

Course Name: Public Speaking & Professional Skills 

Mentor: Prof. Tumpa Sarkar 

Contact No.: 8967266032 

No. of Mentees: 12 

List of Mentees: 
CLG ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME CU ROLL NO. CU REG. NO. DISCIPLINE Student Signature 

23/AG/705 JINIYA SAHA 232612-12-0430 612-1211-1038-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/718 ARPITA PAUL 232612-12-0284 612-1211-1051-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/742 

PARTHA SARATHI 

SARKAR 232612-22-0123 612-1111-1074-23 B.A Gen  

23/AG/752 

SUPRAJIT 

SAMADDAR 232612-22-0168 612-1112-1084-23 B.A Gen  

23/BN/020 MANGALI DAS 232612-11-0013 612-1212-0015-23 B.A Hon  

23/BN/024 KHUSHI SAHA 232612-11-0008 612-1211-0018-23 B.A Hon  

23/ED/002 ANKITA KOLEY 232612-11-0017 612-1211-0028-23 B.A Hon  

23/ED/004 PAULOMI DAS 232612-11-0018 612-1211-0030-23 B.A Hon  

23/ED/006 

PRIYANKA 

SARDAR 232612-11-0020 612-1211-0032-23 B.A Hon  

23/ED/012 

MADHUSREE 

MAJI 232612-11-0041 612-1212-0038-23 B.A Hon  

23/ED/018 

ARUNDHUTI 

MISHRA 232612-11-0021 612-1211-0042-23 B.A Hon  

23/ED/023 MOU GHOSH 232612-11-0047 612-1214-0047-23 B.A Hon  

 

  



NABAGRAM HIRALAL PAUL COLLEGE 

SUMMER INTERNSHIP PROGRAM 2024-25 

SEMSETER – IV 

 

Course Name: Public Speaking & Professional Skills 

Mentor: Dr. Anendu Halder 

Contact No.: 9477895405 

No. of Mentees: 12 

List of Mentees: 
CLG ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME CU ROLL NO. CU REG. NO. DISCIPLINE Student Signature 

23/ED/025 DEBIKA GUHA ROY 232612-11-0025 612-1211-0049-23 B.A Hon  

23/ED/028 MOUMITA ROY 232612-11-0044 612-1212-0052-23 B.A Hon  

23/ED/029 TIYASHA SAMANTA 232612-11-0027 612-1211-0053-23 B.A Hon  

23/EN/006 TUHINA MOLLA 232612-11-0089 612-1215-0070-23 B.A Hon  

23/EN/029 TANISHA GUHA 232612-11-0064 612-1211-0087-23 B.A Hon  

23/PL/014 MIJANUR MOLLA 232612-21-0047 612-1115-0160-23 B.A Hon  

23/MT/002 ANIRBAN DAS 233612-21-0003 612-1111-0184-23 

Mathematics 

Honours  

23/PH/001 TANIYA PAL 233612-11-0004 612-1214-0185-23 

Physics 

Honours  

23/PH/002 PRIYOTI SHEE 233612-11-0003 612-1211-0186-23 

Physics 

Honours  

23/CG/223 ANKIT DEY 231612-22-0112 612-1111-1346-23 B.Com Gen  

23/CG/224 BIDYUT MALIK 231612-22-0113 612-1111-1347-23 B.Com Gen  

23/CH/094 KUMKUM GHOSH 231612-11-0025 612-1211-0262-23 B.Com Hon  

 

  


